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LONDON GRAND PRIX
Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th June 2024

Referees:
Deputy Referee:
Referee’s Assistant:

Tournament Organisers:

Umpires:

ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Steve Smith (IR), Kim Mudge (TR)

David Edwards (TR)

Tony Dias

Mark Pinder (Competition & Events Manager)
Martin Haxton (Senior Competition & Events
Officer)

Takako Hall, Charles Ho, Jackie O’Shea, Lin Roff,
Mohammad Sadek

Cover photo by Michael Loveder



PlayNo Forename

Grigory
2 Radoslav
3 Larry
4 Joshua
5 Joseph
6 Mihai
7 Nahom
8 Bryan
9 Oliver
10 Lorestas
11 Jakub
12 Jack
13 Tianyi
14 Adam
15 Umair
16 Alim
17 Krish
18 Israel
19 Emmanuel kwesi
20 Dominic
21 Vadzim
22 Ching Jay
23 Niall
24 Howard
25 Munib
26 Olivier
27 Kieran
28 Luke
29 Lewis
30 Ferenc
31 Emil
32 Hassan
33 Benjamin
34 Zoltan
35 Jonathan
36 Abdullah
37 Joe
38 Chris
39 Sammy
40 Jamie
41 Adedapo
42 David
43 Tyla
44 Kieran
45 Rory
46 Samuel
47 Jack
48 Ugur
49 Jesse
50 Lucas
51 Alberto
52 Harry
53 Frederic
54 Wajid
55 Ed
56 loan-Alexandru
57 Klodian
58 Daniel
59 Marcel
60 Adeoye
61 Aedan
62 Zachary
63 Ben
64 Rayan
65 Leon
66 Simon
67 Chun Yu
68 Lucien

Surname
VLASOV
KAMBEROV
TRUMPAUSKAS
BENNETT
HUNTER
NEMACIUC
ASGEDOM
KWAN
CORNISH
TRUMPAUSKAS
PIWOWAR
BENNETT

YU

JEPSON
MAUTHOOR
HIRJI
CHOTAI
AWOLAJA
ASANTE
SUSSEX
ANTONAU
LAW
CAMERON
ONWENG
AHMAD

CHU

SMITH
GREENFIELD
WADDUP
HORVATH
ERKEKOV
EL KAAKOUR
DUNKLEY
HOSSzU
LANCRY
UBAIDULLAH
SHEARD
COCKBURN
KAYE
DAVIES
ONAKOMAYA
MCKENZIE
ANDERSON
WALKER
SCOTT
COOPER
ROBERTS
SAGLIK
BATH
PAPANTONIOU
GARRIDO
LAW

WILKE
WAFIQ

SLOT
ANGHEL
SHAQIRI
HOWARD
SURDU
ADEWALE
MCGIVERN
MARTILLO
WATSON
ANSARI
VLASOV
JAMES
CHAN
BOULET

Competitors list

Cty
RUS
BUL
K
Sx
Mi
Ca
Sy
Mi
Dv
K
Dv
Sx
Mi
Ca
E
Mi
Sy
Mi
E
Dv
Sy
Ca
Sco
Sy
Mi
FRA
Bu
JEY
Ox
Ca
Mi
Mi
Bd
E

Mi
E
IRL
Nk
Mi
Sp
Mi
Sy
Mi
SCO
IRL
Dy
K
Ha
E
Mi
Mi
K

K
Wa
Ha
Y
Mi
E
Mi
E
IRL
Ca
IRL
E
Mi
Dv
Mi
FRA

Rating
2143
1814
1750
1667
1665
1651
1643
1635
1634
1572
1567
1546
1512
1509
1502
1499
1471
1435
1409
1385
1376
1364
1328
1328
1314
1300*
1299
1281
1267
1253
1240
1239
1226
1212
1199
1195
1190
1186
1168
1164
1163
1137
1131
1130
1126
1121
1113
1101
1096
1079
1068
1050
1042
1037
1028
1024
1016
1015
1001
1000*
1000*
994
993
991
956
953
897
889

PlayNo Forename

69 Damian
70 Harry
7 Darius
72 Matthew
73 Lee

74 Cain

75 Dan

76 Max

7 Sanga
78 Nana
79 Alan

80 Stuart
81 Joe

82 Jack

83 Semi
84 Mario
85 Daniel
86 Eduard
87 Sean
88 Harrison
89 Jules
920 Romayne
91 Akash
92 Adrian
93 Nishil
94 Evgeni
95 Sunil
96 Ralph
97 Saul

98 Yury

99 Rafal
100 Aarav
101 SINAN
102 James
103 Andy

104 Saisurya
105 Clement

106 Richard
107 James
108 Hirdaipal
109 Ryan
110 Lukas
1M1 Janak
112 Noah
113 Angelo
114 Minesh
115 Jacek
116 Joe
117 Bharath
118 Jiten
119 Valeriu
120 Srinivas
121 Oliver
122 Michael
123 Shaon

124 Aleksandr
125 Tajudeen
126 Cheuk Fai
127 Kwun Yin
128 Manveer

129 Ashley
130 Arunn
131 Umair
132 Mike
133 Zaki

134 Edward Long-fung

135 Paresh
136 Tim

Surname

LESNIEWSKI
CHIVERS
XAVIER
EMERY
MCHUGH
FAGAN
BRONZIET
GONPOT
QUAMINA
ANSAH
TAYLOR
LAWS
BRITNELL
FLETCHER
IDOWU
I0AKIM
ZEFFIE
CONDREA
MILLS

HILL

SIMON
STEWART
SHAH

TAHIS

SHAH
GENCHEV
JINDAL
MUNKOH
CHIVERS
ZHELYABOUSKIY
BAJDA
PARIHAR
SURENSOY
MULLINEAUX
PRINCE
PRASANNA KUMAR
CHENG
THORNE

NG HING CHEUNG
JASWAL
CATES

KEYS

SHAH
LEVENS
ROBLES
PITAMBER
LANGA
CHACHOLIADES
PRASANNA KUMAR
PITAMBER
PETCU-CISLARU
SURAVARAPU
TONG
HEBDIGE
CHAPMAN
KLIMENKO
ALAO

NG

NG

DHANJAL
MARSH
SATHASIVAM
OBAID
SMEDLEY
ZUBIR

CHU

PATEL
PEARCE

=
xzxmmgmmmxxmm<

JE> =
z

<

ms

m rm
z3

FRA

low

Mi
St
Ca

Rating

865
818
779
770
764
758
757
749
728
726
726
697
694
659
658
627
618
617
617
612
601
600"
598
585
584
577
574
574
571
566
565
565
558
552
552
549
548
541
539
537
532
532
527
519
514
511
495
484
467
450
420
420
417
387
353
320
299
297
295
293
282
230
228
186
165
133
110
103

* denotes players who have been given a dummy rating for the purposes of this tournament.
This rating will not be used for processing results into the ranking system.



PlayNo Forename

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Surname Cty
Cristian MINU
Henry ADAMS
David ADESANYA
Asif ANWAR
Edward BAKER
Jason BOUWMAN
Noah BYRNE-SMITH
Jaycee CHAN
Digvijay CHAUHAN
Samuel DRAISEY
Joseph DUKES
Jonathan HOCKLEY
Wilson HUNT
Josh JENKINS
Vipan KOUL
Michael KOWALEWSKI
Adil MOHAMED YUSUFF
Anthony NGO
OSCAR NIKOLLI
Senyo owusu
Saikat PAL
Hiten PATEL
Mohammad Hamza SHEIKH
Ho Yin TAM
Mark WAITY
Oleksii YESHCHENKO

Competitors list

Rating

=
2

OC0O0O000C000O000O0OO0OO0OO00O0O0O0O0O0O0ON

PlayNo Forename

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Tianer
Hannah
Elena
Ewelina
Millie
Mabel
Sarah
Lok Yee
Hurey
Sally
Rachael
Lowri
Larisa
Maliha
Jurate
Tumay
Holly
Sarah
Kimmy Pui Lin
Silvia
Tulay
Clare
Sarah
Aneta
Anisha
Laura
Zsuzsanna
Rhoda
Srishti
Hulya
Chui Lin
Camryn
Caitlin
Emma
tianjiao

Surname

YU
SILCOCK
TODIRCA
SYCHTA
ROGOVE
SHUTE
HER-LEE

LO
AHMETOGLU
HUGHES
ILES

HURD
TITIEVSKAJA
BAIG
BRAZAITYTE
EKREM
HOLDER
HORSNELL
LAI-BROWN
TRENTI
DUNDAR
STYLES
HUDSON
KULA
RASAN
MARSH
KALMAN
BOADU
LASKAR
HUMPHREYS
KWOK
TALIKU
CHAPMAN
WONG

XU

Cty
Mi
JEY

IRL

Rating

1707
1565
1359
1318
1309
1279
1200*
1156
1148
1130
1110
1100
1075
1034
982
933
909
906
850
819
707
699
665
661
507
505
441
387
315
233
192
57
0
0*
0

* denotes players who have been given a dummy rating for the purposes of this tournament.
This rating will not be used for processing results into the ranking system.
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R2

R3

w5

R6

R7

w4

w3

R4

R1

w7

W6

RS

Women's Singles

No Name

[ N ] Name

No Name

No Name

[Group 1 11:00

[Group 2 11:00

[Group 3 11:00

[Group 4 11:00

201 [Tianer YU (Mi)s1

202 |Hannah SILCOCK (JEY)S2

203 |Elena TODIRCA (E)S3

204  |Ewelina SYCHTA (Wo)S4

211 |Rachael ILES (Bu)

220 |Silvia TRENTI (Mi)

208 [Lok Yee LO (Mi)

226 [Laura MARSH (NK)

232 [Camryn TALIKU (¥s)

210 [sally HUGHES (Sx)

213 |Larisa TITIEVSKAJA (Np)

229  |Srishti LASKAR (M)

215 |lurate BRAZAITYTE (K)

233 |Caitlin CHAPMAN (Nk)

216 |Tumay EKREM (M)

|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 5 11:00 [Group 6 11:00 [Group 7 11:00
206 |Mabel SHUTE (E) 205 [Millie ROGOVE (Mi) 207 [Sarah HER-LEE (Mi)
221 [Tulay DUNDAR (Ha) 227 |Zsuzsanna KALMAN  (K) 209  [Hurey AHMETOGLU (K)
225  |Anisha RASAN (M) 217 |Holly HOLDER (Sx) 234 |Emma WONG (Mi)
218 |Sarah HORSNELL (Mi) 224 |Aneta KULA (Ch) 212 [Lowri HURD (WAL)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
Women's Singles
w1
WS2.1/13:30
WS1.2/13:00 }
WS3.1/14:00
WS1.3/13:00 }
WS2.2/13:30
WS1.4/13:00 }
WS4.1/14:30
WS1.5/13:00 }
WS2.3/13:30
WS1.6/13:00 }
WS3.2/14:00
WS1.7/13:00 }

WS2.4/13:30




Men's Singles

No Name

No | Name

No Name

No Name

IGroup 1 08:45 Table 1

Group 2 08:45 Table 2

[Group 3 08:45 Table3

|Group 4 08:45 Table 4

1 [erigory viAsov (RUS)s1

2 Radoslav KAMBEROV (BUL)S2

3 [Larry TRUMPAUSKAS (K)s3

4 Joshua BENNETT (Sx)S4

40  |Jamie DAVIES (Sp)

41 [Adedapo ONAKOMAYA (Mi)

153  |Adil MOHAMED YUSUFF (Mi)

112 [Noah LEVENS (Bd)

90 [Romayne STEWART (M)

63 [Ben WATSON (IRL)

68 Lucien BOULET (FRA)

129 [Ashley MARSH (NK)

70 |Harry CHIVERS ()

66 [Simon JAMES (Dv)

48 [ugur SAGLIK (Ha)

83 [semi IDOWU (Mi)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Group 5 08:45 Table 5

Group 6 08:45 Table 6

[Group 7 10:00

|Group 8 08:45 Table 7

5 [10seph HUNTER (Mi)s5

6 Mihai NEMACIUC (Ca)Sé

7 [Nahom AsGEDOM (sy)s7

8 [Bryan kwAN (Mmi)s8

85 |Daniel ZEFFIE (E)

62 [zachary MARTILLO (Ca)

51 Alberto GARRIDO (M)

148 [Jonathan HOCKLEY (E)

146 |Samuel DRAISEY (K)

60 [Adeoye ADEWALE ()

100 [Aarav PARIHAR (E)

115 |Jacek LANGA (Sy)

122 [Michael HEBDIGE (Sy)

123 |Shaon CHAPMAN (Mi)

113 [Angelo ROBLES (La)

|Winner:

Winner:

[Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

IGroup 9 08:45 Table 8

Group 10 08:45 Table 9

|Group 11 08:45 Table 10

|Group 12 08:45 Table 11

9 Oliver CORNISH (Dv)S9

10 Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS  (K)S10

11 |Jakub PIWOWAR (Dv)S11

12 [Jack BENNETT (Sx)S12

65 |Leon VLASOV (Mi)

97 [saul cHIVERS (E)

64 |Rayan ANSARI (E)

71 |Darius XAVIER (K)

87  [Sean MILLS (Wo)

82  [lack FLETCHER (WAL)

121 [Oliver TONG (M)

139 |David ADESANYA (Mi)

58  [Daniel HOWARD (E)

59  [Marcel SURDU (i)

142 |lason BOUWMAN (K)

38 [chris COCKBURN (NK)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

inner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

IGroup 13 08:45 Table 12

iGroup 14 08:45 Table 13

IGroup 15 08:45 Table 32

|Group 16 08:45 Table 14

13 Tianyi YU (Mi)S13

14 Adam JEPSON (Ca)S14

15 Umair MAUTHOOR  (E)S15

16 Alim HIRJI (Mi)S16

37 [ioe SHEARD (IRL)

159 |Mohammad Hamza SHEIKH (Mi)

50 Lucas PAPANTONIOU (Mi)

73 |Lee MCHUGH (E)

74 |cain FAGAN (sy)

75 |Dan BRONZIET (E)

126 |Cheuk Fai NG (Ca)

54 |Wajid WAFIQ (Wa)

94 [Evgeni GENCHEV ()

61  |Aedan MCGIVERN (IRL)

110 [Lukas KEYS (M)

|Winner:

inner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

IGroup 17 08:45 Table 15

iGroup 18 08:45 Table 16

IGroup 19 08:45 Table 33

|Group 20 08:45 Table 17

19 [Emmanuel kwesi ASANTE (€)

29 [Lewis WADDUP (Ox)

20 [Dominic SUSSEX (Dv)

25 [Munib AHMAD (Mi)

138 |Henry ADAMS (Wa)

133 |Zaki ZUBIR (Ys)

118 [liten PITAMBER (Bd)

124 |Aleksandr KLIMENKO (Mi)

76 [Max GONPOT (Mi)

84 [Mario 10AKIM (E)

134 |Edward Long-fung CHU (Mi)

79 [AlanTAYLOR (K)

53 Frederic WILKE (K)

99 [Rafal BAIDA (Mi)

49 Jesse BATH (E)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

IGroup 21 08:45 Table 18

IGroup 22 08:45 Table 19

|Group 23 08:45 Table 20

|Group 24 08:45 Table 21

26 [olivier CHU (FRA)

36  |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E)

31 Emil ERKEKOV (M)

35  |Jonathan LANCRY (Mi)

86 [Eduard CONDREA (He)

102 |James MULLINEAUX (Mi)

119  |Valeriu PETCU-CISLARU (E)

109 [Ryan CATES (low)

157 [saikat PAL (Mi)

98 [Yury ZHELYABOUSKIY (K)

114 |Minesh PITAMBER (Bd)

67 |Chun Yu CHAN (M)

132 |Mike SMEDLEY (E)

156 |Senyo OWUSU (He)

162  |Oleksii YESHCHENKO (Mi)

78 |Nana ANSAH (E)

|Winner:

inner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

IGroup 25 08:45 Table 22

Group 26 08:45 Table 23

|Group 27 08:45 Table 24

|Group 28 08:45 Table 25

24 [Howard ONWENG (Sy)

32 Hassan EL KAAKOUR (Mi)

34 |zoltan HOSSZU (E)

28 Luke GREENFIELD (JEY)

57 Klodian SHAQIRI (Mi)

103 |Andy PRINCE (Ha)

144 |laycee CHAN (Mi)

161  |Mark WAITY (NK)

80 Stuart LAWS (Nk)

160 |Ho Yin TAM (M)

42 David MCKENZIE (Sy)

105 |Clement CHENG (M)

158  [Hiten PATEL (Mi)

56 [loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y)

155 |OSCAR NIKOLLI (Mi)

154 |Anthony NGO (Mi)

[Winner:

Winner:

[Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

(Group 29 08:45 Table 26

Group 30 08:45 Table 27

[Group 31 08:45 Table 28

|Group 32 08:45 Table 29

30 Ferenc HORVATH (Ca)

17 [Krish CHOTAI (Sy)

22 Ching Jay LAW (Ca)

23 Niall CAMERON (SCO)

44 [Kieran WALKER (5CO)

43 [7yla ANDERSON (M)

46 [Samuel COOPER (Dy)

81 [loe BRITNELL (K)

131 [Umair 0BAID (E)

95 [sunilJINDAL (€)

107  |James NG HING CHEUNG (Mi)

69 Damian LESNIEWSKI (E)

120  |Srinivas SURAVARAPU (Mi)

39 [sammy KAYE (M)

101 [SINAN SURENSOY (M)

151 |Vipan KOUL (Mi)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

IGroup 33 08:45 Table 30

Group 34 08:45 Table 31

18 [israel AWOLAJA (Mi)

21 [vadzim ANTONAU (Sy)

55 |edSLOT (Ha)

47 Jack ROBERTS (K)

45 [RoryscotT (IRL)

92 [Adrian TAHIS (Mi)

52 Harry LAW (K)

128 [Manveer DHANJAL (E)

|Winner:

Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:




W1

R23
MS0.2/11:00

R7.

W6

w8

R3

RS

w9

R2

w4

MS1.1/11:30

MS1.2/11:00

MS1.3/11:00

MS1.4/11:00

MS1.5/11:00

MS1.6/11:00

MS1.7/11:00

MS1.8/11:00

MS1.9/11:00

MS1.10/11:00

MS1.11/11:00

MS1.12/11:00

MS1.13/11:00

MS1.14/11:00

MS1.15/11:00

MS1.16/11:30

—_ = = = Y Y =

Men's Singles

MS2.1/12:00

MS2.2/12:00

MS2.3/12:00

MS2.4/12:00

MS2.5/12:00

MS2.6/12:00

MS2.7/12:00

MS2.8/12:00

fh

MS3.1/12:30

MS3.2/12:30

1st Semifinal

MS3.3/12:30

=
—
]
—
]

MS3.4/12:30

FINAL

MS4.1/13:00

MS5.1/13:30

2nd Quarter

MS4.2/13:00

MS6.1/14:00




W3
R34
MS0.34/11:00

R8

R29

R6

R4

w7

w5
R9

w19

W15

w23

R20
R1

w2

MS1.17/11:30

MS1.18/11:00

MS1.19/11:00

MS1.20/11:00

MS1.21/11:00

MS1.22/11:00

MS1.23/11:00

MS1.24/11:00

MS1.25/11:00

MS1.26/11:30

MS1.27/11:30

MS1.28/11:30

MS1.29/11:30

MS1.30/11:30

MS1.31/11:30

MS1.32/11:30

—_ = = = Y Y =

Men's Singles

MS2.9/12:00

MS2.10/12:00

MS2.11/12:00

MS2.12/12:00

]
—
]
—
]

MS2.13/12:00

MS2.14/12:00

MS2.15/12:00

MS2.16/12:00

MS3.5/12:30

th

MS3.6/12:30

2nd Semifinal

MS3.7/12:30

MS3.8/12:30

3rd Quarter

MS4.3/13:00

MS5.2/13:30

4th Quarter

MS4.4/13:00




Men's Band 1 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

[Group 1 14:30

[Group 2 14:30

[Group 3 14:30

[Group 4 13:30

11 |Jakub PIWOWAR (Dv)S1

12 [tack BENNETT (Sx)52

13 [Tianyivu (Mmi)s3

14 [Adam JEPSON (Ca)s4

25 [Munib AHMAD (M)

52 Harry LAW (K)

44 Kieran WALKER (SCO)

59 Marcel SURDU  (Mi)

58 |Daniel HOWARD (E)

54 |Wajid WAFIQ (Wa)

66 |Simon JAMES (Dv)

49 Jiesse BATH (E)

26 |Olivier CHU (FRA)

35  |Jonathan LANCRY (Mi)

56 [loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y)

29 [Lewis WADDUP (Ox)

|Winner:

|Winner:

(Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Group 5 13:30

[Group 6 14:30

[Group 7 13:30

[Group 8 13:30

15 Umair MAUTHOOR  (E)S5

16  |Alim HIRJI (Mi)S6

17 [Krish CHOTAI (Sy)s7

18 Israel AWOLAJA (Mi)S8

32 Hassan EL KAAKOUR (M)

53 Frederic WILKE (K)

46 [Samuel COOPER (Dy)

48 [ugur sAGLIK (Ha)

33 [Benjamin DUNKLEY (Bd)

62 |zachary MARTILLO (Ca)

31 Emil ERKEKOV  (Mi)

37 [1oe SHEARD (IRL)

55 [EdSLOT (Ha)

28 Luke GREENFIELD (JEY)

40 |1amie DAVIES (Sp)

|Winner:

|Winner:

(Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Group 9 13:30

IGroup 10 13:30

iGroup 11 13:30

IGroup 12 13:30

19 Emmanuel kwesi ASANTE (E)

21 [Vadzim ANTONAU (Sy)

24 Howard ONWENG (Sy)

20 Dominic SUSSEX (Dv)

47 [rack RoBERTS (K)

27 Kieran SMITH (Bu)

45 [RoryscotT (IRL)

41 [Adedapo ONAKOMAYA (M)

57 Klodian SHAQIRI (M)

63 [Ben WATSON (IRL)

30 [Ferenc HORVATH (Ca)

38  |Chris COCKBURN (Nk)

42 David MCKENZIE (Sy)

65 [Leon VLASOV (Mi)

39 [sammy KAYE (Mi)

64 [Rayan ANSARI (E)

|Winner: \Winner: (Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
IGroup 13 13:30
22 [chingJay LAW (Ca)
36 Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E)
61 Aedan MCGIVERN (IRL)
43 [TylaANDERSON (Mi)
|Winner:
Runner Up:
. .
Men's Band 1 Singles
W1
1M2.1/17:00
R4
1M1.2/16:30
R6
1M3.1/17:30
W13
1M1.3/16:30
R9
1M2.2/17:00
R11
1M1.4/16:30
W7
1M4.1/18:00
W5
1M2.3/17:00
R8
1M1.6/16:30
W10
1M3.2/17:30
W12
1M1.7/16:30
R2
1M2.4/17:00
W3
1M5.1/18:30
w4
1M2.5/17:00
R3
R7
1M3.3/17:30
W9
TM1.11/16:30
R13
1M2.6/17:00
W6
1M4.2/18:00
W8
TM1.13/16:30
R10
1M2.7/17:00
R12
1M1.14/16:30
W11
1M3.4/17:30
RS
1M1.15/16:30
R1
1M2.8/17:00
w2




Women's Band 1 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
IGroup 1 14:30 Group 2 14:30 Group 3 14:30 IGroup 4 14:30
205 [Millie ROGOVE (Mi)S1 206 [Mabel SHUTE (E)S2 207 [sarah HER-LEE (Mi) 208 [Lok Yee LO (Mi)
209 |Hurey AHMETOGLU (K) 213 |Larisa TITIEVSKAJA (Np) 211 |[Rachael ILES (Bu) 217 |Holly HOLDER (Sx)
210 |Sally HUGHES (Sx) 219  |Kimmy Pui Lin LAI-BROWN (M) 220 |[Silvia TRENTI (Mi) 215 |Jurate BRAZAITYTE (K)
216 |Tumay EKREM (Mi)
[Winner: |Winner: Winner: (Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
' .
Women's Band 1 Singles
w1
1W1.1/16:30
R2
1W2.1/17:00
R4
1W1.2/16:30
w3
1W3.1/17:30
wa
1W1.3/16:30
R1
1W2.2/17:00
R3
1W1.4/16:30
w2




Men's Band 2 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

IGroup 1 08:45 Table 3

|Group 2 08:45 Table 1

Group 3 08:45 Table 4

IGroup 4 08:45 Table5

25 |Munib AHMAD (Mi)s1

26 [Olivier CHU (FRA)S2

27 [Kieran SMITH (Bu)S3

28 Luke GREENFIELD (JEY)S4

37 |10 SHEARD (IRL)

59 [Marcel SURDU (Mi)

66  [Simon JAMES (Dv)

64 [Rayan ANSARI (E)

42 |David MCKENZIE (Sy)

44 |Kieran WALKER (SCO)

70  [Harry CHIVERS (E)

65 [Leon viAsov (mi)

46 Samuel COOPER (Dy)

57 [Kiodian SHAQIRI (Mi)

61 Aedan MCGIVERN (IRL)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

(Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

IGroup 5 08:45 Table 6

|Group 6 08:45 Table 7

Group 7 08:45 Table 8

(Group 8 08:45 Table9

30 |Ferenc HORVATH (ca)

29 [Lewis wADDUP (Ox)

32 [Hassan ELKAAKOUR (i)

31 Emil ERKEKOV (M)

41 [Adedapo ONAKOMAYA (i)

39  |Sammy KAYE (Mi)

48 Ugur SAGLIK (Ha)

58 [Daniel HOWARD (E)

68 Lucien BOULET (FRA)

63 [Ben WATSON (IRL)

54 |Wajid WAFIQ (Wa)

52 Harry LAW (K)

40 [ramie DAVIES (Sp)

56 loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y)

47 [1ack ROBERTS (K)

51 [Alberto GARRIDO (Mi)

|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
IGroup 9 08:45 Table 10 IGroup 10 08:45 Table 11 Group 11 08:45 Table 12
35  [Jonathan LANCRY (Mi) 33 |Benjamin DUNKLEY (Bd) 36 |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E)
55 [EdSLOT (Ha) 53 |Frederic WILKE (K) 45 |Rory SCOTT (IRL)
69 |Damian LESNIEWSKI (E) 49 |lesse BATH (E) 67 |ChunYuCHAN (Mi)
62 |zachary MARTILLO (Ca) 43 [Tyla ANDERSON (Mi) 38 |Chris COCKBURN (Nk)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
Men's Band 2 Singles
w1
2M1.1/11:30
R11
2M0.2111:00 }
R3
2M2.1/12:00
w10
2M1.2/11:30
ws
2M3.1/12:30
w9
2M1.3/11:30
R6 }
2M0.6711:00
R2
2M2.2/12:00
RS
ZM0.7711:00 }
R7
2M1.4/11:30
wa
2M4.1/13:00
W3
2M1.5/11:30
3 —
2M0.10711:00 }
RO
2M2.3/12:00
w7
2M0.T1711:00
RS
2M1.6/11:30
w5
2M3.2/12:30
we
2M1.7/11:30
w11
2M2.4/12:00
R4
2M0.15/11:00 }
R10
2M1.8/11:30
w2




Women's Band 2 Singles

No Name No | Name No Name
|Group 1 11:00 iGroup 2 11:00 IGroup 3 11:00
214 [Maliha BAIG (E)S1 215 [Jurate BRAZAITYTE (K)S2 216 |Tumay EKREM (Mi)
217  [Holly HOLDER (Sx) 220 |silvia TRENTI (Mi) 224 |AnetaKULA (Ch)
219  [Kimmy Pui Lin LAI-BROWN (Mi) 222 |Clare STYLES (Bd) 223 [sarah HUDSON (Bd)
221 [Tulay DUNDAR (Ha)
|Winner: inner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: IRunner Up: [Runner Up:
Women's Band 2 Singles
w1
2W2.1/13:30
R2
2W1.2/13:00
R3
2W3.1/14:00
w3
2W1.3/13:00
R1
2W2.213:30

w2




Men's Band 3 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 12:30 [Group 2 12:30 [Group 3 12:30 [Group 4 12:30
67 Chun Yu CHAN  (Mi)S1 68 Lucien BOULET (FRA)S2 69 Damian LESNIEWSKI (E)S3 70 Harry CHIVERS (E)S4
79 Alan TAYLOR (K) 91 Akash SHAH (He) 103  [Andy PRINCE (Ha) 102 |James MULLINEAUX (Mi)
100 |Aarav PARIHAR (E) 111 |Janak SHAH (Mi) 109 [Ryan CATES (loW) 106 |Richard THORNE (E)
89 |lules SIMON (FRA) 108  [Hirdaipal JASWAL (E) 90  |Romayne STEWART (Mi) 82 |lack FLETCHER (WAL)
[Winner: Winner: [Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner U, [Runner Up: [Runner U
IGroup 5 12:30 Group 6 12:30 |Group 7 12:30 |Group 8 12:30
76 |Max GONPOT (Mi) 73 |Lee MCHUGH (E) 71 |Darius XAVIER (K) 75  |pan BRONZIET (E)
85 |Daniel ZEFFIE (E) 98  |Vury ZHELYABOUSKIY (K) 97 [saul CHIVERS (E) 99 |Rafal BAIDA (Mi)
87 [sean MILLS (Wo) 83 [semilDowu (mi) 101 [SINAN SURENSOY (Mi) 107 [lames NG HING CHEUNG (Mi)
80 |StuartLAWS (Nk) 88 [Harrison HILL (E) 86 |Eduard CONDREA (He) 114 |Minesh PITAMBER (Bd)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up:
IGroup 9 12:30 Group 10 12:30 |Group 11 12:30
74 Cain FAGAN (Sy) 72 Matthew EMERY  (K) 78 Nana ANSAH (E)
113 |Angelo ROBLES (La) 110 |Lukas KEYS (Mi) 112 [Noah LEVENS (Bd)
84 |Mario IOAKIM (E) 104 [Saisurya PRASANNA KUMAR (BK)|| 81 |loe BRITNELL (K)
93 |Nishil SHAH (Mi) 95 |Sunil JINDAL (E) 105 [Clement CHENG (Mi)
|Winner: |Winner: [Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
Men's Band 3 Singles
w1
3M1.1/15:30 —_—
RS
3M0.2/15:00 }
R11
3M2.1/16:00
w7
3M1.2/15:30
wé
3M3.1/17:00
ws
3M1.3/15:30
R9
3M0.6/15:00
R10
3M2.2/16:00
R2
3M0.7715:00
R3
3M1.4/15:30
w4
3M4.1/17:30
w3
3M1.5/15:30
R6
3M0.10/15:00
Ra
3M2.3/16:00
w10
3M0.11/15:00
R1
3M1.6/15:30
w11
3M3.2/17:00
W9
3M1.7/15:30
W5
3M2.4/16:00
RS
3MO.15/15:00 }
R7
3M1.8/15:30
w2




Women's Band 3 Singles

No Name No Name No | Name No Name
Group 1 14:30 Group 2 14:30 Group 3 14:30 Group 4 14:30
221 [Tulay DUNDAR (Ha)s1 222 |Clare STYLES (Bd)S2 223 |sarah HUDSON (Bd) 224 |AnetaKULA (Ch)
234 |Emma WONG (M) 227 _|Zsuzsanna KALMAN _(K) 232 |Camryn TALIKU (Ys) 225 |Anisha RASAN (Mi)
233 |Caitlin CHAPMAN _(Nk) 230 |Hulya HUMPHREYS _(Mi) 235 |tianjiao XU (Mi) 226 |Laura MARSH (Nk)
229  |Srishti LASKAR (Mi) 228 |Rhoda BOADU (E) 231 [Chui Lin KWOK  (IRL)
[Winner: |Winner: |Winner: (Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
' .
Women's Band 3 Singles
w1
3W1.1/16:30
R2
3W2.1/17:00
R4
3W1.2/16:30
w3
3W3.1/17:30
w4
3W1.3/16:30
R1
3W2.2/17:00
R3
3W1.4/16:30
w2




Men's Band 4 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name

IGroup 1 08:45 Table 13 iGroup 2 08:45 Table 14 |Group 3 08:45 Table 15 iGroup 4 08:45 Table 16
71 |Darius XAVIER (K)S1 72 |Matthew EMERY (K)S2 73 [Lee MCHUGH (E)S3 74 |cain FAGAN (Sy)s4
84 [Mario IOAKIM (E) 112 |Noah LEVENS (Bd) 115 [lacek LANGA (Sy) 111 [Janak SHAH (Mi)
118 [liten PITAMBER (Bd) 90 |Romayne STEWART (Mi) 109 |Ryan CATES (loW) 114 [Minesh PITAMBER (Bd)
107 [James NG HING CHEUNG (Mi) 85  |Daniel ZEFFIE (E) 96 |Ralph MUNKOH (Mi) 106 [Richard THORNE (E)

|Winner: (Winner: |Winner: (Winner:

Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:

(Group 5 08:45 Table 17 Group 6 08:45 Table 18 |Group 7 08:45 Table 19 (Group 8 08:45 Table 20
75  |pan BRONZIET (E)s5 76 |Max GONPOT (Mi)S6 78 [Nana ANSAH (E)S7 79  |Alan TAYLOR (K)s8
91 Akash SHAH (He) 97 Saul CHIVERS  (E) 102  |James MULLINEAUX (Mi) 119 |Valeriu PETCU-CISLARU (E)
93 Nishil SHAH (Mi) 104  |Saisurya PRASANNA KUMAR (Bk) 117 |Bharath PRASANNA KUMAR  (Bk) 101 |SINAN SURENSOY (Mi)
122 [Michael HEBDIGE (Sy) 103 |Andy PRINCE (Ha) 87 |Sean MILLS (Wo) 99  [Rafal BAIDA (Mi)

|Winner: (Winner: |Winner: \Winner:

Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:

IGroup 9 08:45 Table 21 Group 10 08:45 Table 22 |Group 11 08:45 Table 23 IGroup 12 08:45 Table 24
83 [semilDOWU (Mi) 80 [Stuart LAWS (Nk) 81 |loe BRITNELL (K) 82  |[lack FLETCHER (WAL)
105 [Clement CHENG (Mi) 88 |Harrison HILL (E) 108 |Hirdaipal JASWAL (E) 100 [Aarav PARIHAR (E)
113 |Angelo ROBLES (La) 116 |[Joe CHACHOLIADES (Mi) 110 |Lukas KEYS (Mi) 120  |Srinivas SURAVARAPU  (Mi)
95  [Sunil JINDAL (E) 121 |Oliver TONG (Mi) 89  [Jules SIMON (FRA) 86 |Eduard CONDREA (He)

Winner: Winner: |Winner: (Winner:

Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:

Men's Band 4 Singles
w1
4M2.1/11:30
R7 }
2N 2711:00
R2
4M3.1/12:00
Wit
4M1.3/11:00 }
R10
4M2.2/11:30
ws
4M4.1/12:30
we
4M2.3/11:30
RY }
AN 6/11:00
w12
4M3.2/12:00
R3 }
AN 7711:00
RS
4M2.4/11:30 }
w4
4M5.1/13:00
w3
4M2.5/11:30
R8 }
AMT10/11:00
R11
4M3.3/12:00
w10
4M1.11711:00 }
R4
4M2.6/11:30
W7
4M4.2/12:30
W5
AM2.7/11:30
R6
2N 1471100 }
w9
4M3.4/12:00
R12
2NV 5/11:00 }
R
4M2.8/11:30
w2




Women's Band 4 Singles
No Name No I Name No Name
IGroup 1 10:00 Group 2 10:00 Group 3 11:00
225 |Anisha RASAN (Mi)S1 226 |Laura MARSH (Nk)S2 227 |Zsuzsanna KALMAN  (K)
228 |Rhoda BOADU (E) 232 [Camryn TALIKU (Ys) 229  [Srishti LASKAR (Mi)
233 |caitlin CHAPMAN (Nk) 234 |Emma WONG (Mi) 231 [ChuiLin KWOK (IRL)
235 |[tianjiao XU (Mi) 230 |Hulya HUMPHREYS (Mi)
(Winner: (Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up:

Women's Band 4 Singles

w1

4W2.1/12:30
R2
4W1.2/12:00
w3
R1
4W1.3/12:00
R3
4W2.2/12:30

4W3.1/13:00

W2




Men's Band 5 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
IGroup 1 12:30 |Group 2 12:30 IGroup 3 12:30 Group 4 12:30
115 |Jacek LANGA (Sy)S1 116 |Joe CHACHOLIADES (Mi)S2 117  |Bharath PRASANNA KUMAR  (BK) 118 |Jiten PITAMBER (Bd)S4
127 [KwunYin NG (Mi) 161 |Mark WAITY (Nk) 138 |Henry ADAMS (Wa) 154 |Anthony NGO (Mi)
142 |[lason BOUWMAN (K) 152 |Michael KOWALEWSKI (K) 159 |Mohammad Hamza SHEIKH (Mi) || 141 |Edward BAKER (K)
156 |Senyo OWUSU (He) 162 |Oleksii YESHCHENKO (Mi) 145 [Digvijay CHAUHAN (K) 136 [Tim PEARCE (Ca)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: [Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner U
IGroup 5 12:30 |Group 6 12:30 |Group 7 12:30 Group 8 12:30
126 |Cheuk FaiNG (Ca) 122 |Michael HEBDIGE (Sy) 123 |Shaon CHAPMAN (Mi) 124 |Aleksandr KLIMENKO (Mi)
148 |[Jonathan HOCKLEY (E) 132 |Mike SMEDLEY (E) 147 |[loseph DUKES (Ox) 143 |Noah BYRNE-SMITH (Sy)
151 [Vipan KOUL (Mi) 130 [Arunn SATHASIVAM (M) 153 |Adil MOHAMED YUSUFF (M) 146 [Samuel DRAISEY (K)
157 [Saikat PAL (Mi) 155 |OSCAR NIKOLLI (Mi) 140 |Asif ANWAR (E) 128 |Manveer DHANJAL (E)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: [Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up:
IGroup 9 12:30 |Group 10 12:30 IGroup 11 12:30
116 |Joe CHACHOLIADES (Mi) 125 |Tajudeen ALAO (K) 120  |Srinivas SURAVARAPU (Mi)
139 |David ADESANYA (Mi) 134 |Edward Long-fung CHU (Mi) 129 |Ashley MARSH (NK)
131 |Umair OBAID (E) 150 |Josh JENKINS (Sy) 133 |zakiZUBIR (Ys)
137 |Cristian MINU (Ca) 160 [HoYin TAM (Mi) 144  [jaycee CHAN (Mi)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
Men's Band 5 Singles
w1
5M1.1/15:30
R9
5MO0.2/14:30
R2
5M2.1/16:00
w8
5M1.2/15:30
W5
5M3.1/17:00
w11
5M1.3/15:30
R10
5M0.6/14:30
R6
5M2.2/16:00
R4
5M0.7/14:30 }
R7
5M1.4/15:30
w3
5M4.1/17:30
w4
5M1.5/15:30
R3
RS
5M2.3/16:00
W6
R11
5M1.6/15:30
W10
5M3.2/17:00
w9
5M1.7/15:30
W7
5M2.4/16:00
R1
5M0.15/14:30 }
R8
5M1.8/15:30
w2




Men's Band 6 Singles

No Name, No | Name, No Name No Name
|Group 1 08:45 Table 25 |Group 2 08:45 Table 26 IGroup 3 08:45 Table 27 |Group 4 08:45 Table 28
123 |Shaon CHAPMAN (Mi)S1 124 |Aleksandr KLIMENKO (Mi)s2 125 |Tajudeen ALAO (K)S3 126 |Cheuk Fai NG (Ca)s4
133 |zakiZUBIR (Ys) 138 |Henry ADAMS (Wa) 139 |David ADESANYA (Mi) 160 |Ho Yin TAM (Mi)
161 |Mark WAITY (Nk) 142 |lason BOUWMAN (K) 143 |Noah BYRNE-SMITH (Sy) 141 |Edward BAKER (K)
137 |Cristian MINU (Ca) 140 |Asif ANWAR (E) 149 [Wilson HUNT (E) 155  |OSCAR NIKOLLI (Mi)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 5 08:45 Table 29 [Group 6 08:45 Table 30 [Group 7 08:45 Table 31 [Group 8 08:45 Table 2
127 |Kwun Yin NG (Mi) 129 |Ashley MARSH (NK) 131 |Umair OBAID (E) 130 |Arunn SATHASIVAM (M)
152 |Michael KOWALEWSKI (K) 156 |Senyo OWUSU (He) 158 [Hiten PATEL (Mi) 150 losh JENKINS (Sy)
136 |Tim PEARCE (Ca) 159 |Mohammad Hamza SHEIKH (Mi) [| 157 |saikat PAL (Mi) 146 |samuel DRAISEY (K)
153 |Adil MOHAMED YUSUFF (M) 151 |Vipan KOUL (Mi) 135  [Paresh PATEL (St)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
[Runner Up: Runner up: Runner Up: Runner up:
[Group 9 08:45 Table 32 [Group 10 08:45 Table 33
132 |Mike SMEDLEY (E) 128 |Manveer DHANJAL (E)
144 |laycee CHAN (M) 154 |Anthony NGO (Mi)
145  |Digvijay CHAUHAN (K) 147 [Joseph DUKES (0x)
148 |lonathan HOCKLEY (E) 162 |Oleksii YESHCHENKO (M)
Winner: Winner:
[Runner Up: Runner up:
Men's Band 6 Singles
w1
6M1.1/11:30 }
R2 }
SN0.2711:00
R4
6M2.1/12:00
ws
6M1.2111:30 }
we
6M3.1/12:30
W10
6M1.3/11:30 }
R7
6M2.2/12:00
RS }
GM0.7711:00
RY
6M1.4/11:30
w3 }
6M4.1/13:00
w4
6M1.5/11:30 }
RS
R6
6M2.3/12:00 S
R1
6M1.6/11:30 }
ws
6M3.2/12:30
w7
6M1.7/11:30 }
we
6M2.4/12:00
R3
6M0.15/11:00 }
R10
6M1.8/11:30
w2 }




R9
RS

R7.
R3
R2

R1
R10,
w5
R6

R4

w1

ws

W6

U21MO0.6/16:00 }

w4

w3

U21M0.10/16:00 }

we

W7

U21M0.15/16:00 }

w2

U21M1.1/16:30

U21MO0.2/16:00 }

U21M1.2/16:30

U21M1.3/16:30

U21M0.7/16:00 }

U21M1.4/16:30

U21M1.5/16:30

U21M0.11/16:00 }

U21M1.6/16:30

U21M1.7/16:30

U21M1.8/16:30

—_ Y = = = Y Y

Under 21 Men's Singles

U21M2.1/17:00

U21M3.1/17:30

U21M2.2/17:00

U21M2.3/17:00

U21M3.2/17:30

U21M2.4/17:00

NIRIRTIEN

U21M4.1/18:00

Under 21 Men's Singles
No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 15:00 [Group 2 13:30 [Group 3 13:30 [Group 4 13:00
3 |tarry TRUMPAUSKAS (K)S1 5 |loseph HUNTER (Mi)s2 7 |Nahom AsGEDOM (sy)s3 9 |oliver CORNISH (Dv)54
41 |Adedapo ONAKOMAYA (Mi) 84 [Mario I0AKIM (E) 109 |Ryan CATES (loW) 76 |Max GONPOT (Mi)
85 |Daniel ZEFFIE (E) 112 [Noah LEVENS (Bd) 93 [Nishil SHAH (i) 47 |Jack ROBERTS (K)
61 |Aedan MCGIVERN (IRL) 44 |Kieran WALKER (SCO) 111 |Janak SHAH (Mi)
Winner: [Winner: Winner: inner:
[Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up:
[Group 5 14:30 [Group 6 13:00 [Group 7 13:00 [Group 8 13:00
13 [Tianyi YU (Mi) 11 [1akub PIWOWAR (Dv) 26 [olivier cHU_(FRA) 24 [Howard ONWENG (sy)
46 |samuel COOPER (Dy) 105 [Clement CHENG (M) 53 [Frederic WILKE (K) 110 |Lukas KEYS (M)
64 [Rayan ANSARI (E) 143 [Noah BYRNE-SMITH (Sy) 101 |SINAN SURENSOY (Mi) 100 |Aarav PARIHAR (E)
54 |wajid WAFIQ (Wa) 153 |Adil MOHAMED YUSUFF _(Mi) 155 |OSCAR NIKOLLI (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
[Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up:
[Group 9 13:00 [Group 10 14:30 [Group 11" 13:00
22 [chingJay LAW (Ca) 17 [Krish CHOTAI (Sy) 37 [i0e SHEARD (IRL)
97 [Saul CHIVERS (E) 123 [Shaon CHAPMAN  (Mi) 65 [Leon VLASOV (M)
121 |Oliver TONG (Mi) 49 |sesse BATH (E) 70 [Harry CHIVERS (E)
63 [Ben WATSON (IRL) 146 |samuel DRAISEY (K)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
[Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:




Under 21 Women's Singles

No Name No Name No Name
(Group 1 15:00 Group 2 15:00 IGroup 3 15:00
201 [Tianer YU (Mi)S1 202 |Hannah SILCOCK (JEY)S2 205 |Millie ROGOVE (Mi)
206 |Mabel SHUTE (E) 211 [Rachael ILES (Bu) 212 [Lowri HURD (WAL)
233 [Caitlin CHAPMAN (Nk) 214 |Maliha BAIG (E) 232 |Camryn TALIKU (Ys)
\Winner: Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:

R2

Under 21 Women's Singles

W1

U21W2.1/16:30

R3

U21W1.2/16:00

W3

R1

U21W1.3/16:00

U21W2.2/16:30

W2

U21W3.1/17:00




Veteran Singles

No Name No Name No Name No I Name
|Group 1 14:00 IGroup 2 14:00 |Group 3 15:00 IGroup 4 14:00
10  [Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS (K)S1 34 |Zoltan HOSSZU (E)S2 23 |Niall CAMERON (SCO)S3 45 |Rory SCOTT (IRL)S4
213 |Larisa TITIEVSKAJA (Np) 80 |[StuartLAWS (Nk) 94 [Evgeni GENCHEV (E) 77 |[sanga QUAMINA (E)
83  [SemilDOWU (Mi) 227 |zsuzsanna KALMAN  (K) 114 |Minesh PITAMBER (Bd) 221 [Tulay DUNDAR (Ha)
69 [Damian LESNIEWSKI (E) 92 |Adrian TAHIS (Mi) 148 [Jonathan HOCKLEY (E)
|Winner: (Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 5 13:30 [Group 6 15:00 [Group 7 13:30 [Group 8 15:00
218 [Sarah HORSNELL (Mi) 216 |Tumay EKREM (Mi) 209 [Hurey AHMETOGLU (K) 30 Ferenc HORVATH (Ca)
79 |Alan TAYLOR (K) 119  [Valeriu PETCU-CISLARU (E) 78  |Nana ANSAH (E) 132 |Mike SMEDLEY (E)
118 [liten PITAMBER (Bd) 103  [Andy PRINCE (Ha) 66 |Simon JAMES (Dv) 215 |[Jurate BRAZAITYTE (K)
140 [Asif ANWAR (E) 96  |Ralph MUNKOH (Mi)
|Winner: \Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
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Restricted Singles

Runner Up:

No Name No | Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 13:00 [Group 2 13:00 [Group 3 13:00 [Group 4 13:00
4 Joshua BENNETT (Sx)S1 6 Mihai NEMACIUC (Ca)S2 8 Bryan KWAN (Mi)S3 12 Jack BENNETT (Sx)S4
38 |Chris COCKBURN (Nk) 113 [Angelo ROBLES (La) 81 [Joe BRITNELL (K) 39 [sammy KAYE (Mi)
87 |[seanmiLLS (Wo) 156  [Senyo OWUSU (He) 73 |Lee MCHUGH (E) 72 [matthew EMERY (K)
144 [Jaycee CHAN (Mi) 67  [ChunYuCHAN (Mi) 48 |ugur SAGLIK (Ha) 40 [1amie DAVIES (Sp)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
IGroup 5 13:00 IGroup 6 13:00 |Group 7 13:00 IGroup 8 13:00
14 |Adam JEPSON (Ca)S5 15 Umair MAUTHOOR  (E)S6 16 [Alim HIRJI (Mi)S7 18 Israel AWOLAJA (Mi)S8
225 [Anisha RASAN (Mi) 59  |Marcel SURDU (Mi) 75  |Dan BRONZIET (E) 62 |zachary MARTILLO (Ca)
108  [Hirdaipal JASWAL (E) 142 [lason BOUWMAN (K) 82 |[lack FLETCHER (WAL) 58  |Daniel HOWARD (E)
86 |Eduard CONDREA (He) 226 [Laura MARSH (NK) 68 |Lucien BOULET (FRA) 157  [Saikat PAL (Mi)
|Winner: |Winner: inner: \Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
|Group 9 13:00 (Group 10 13:00 |Group 11 13:00 (Group 12 13:00
203 |Elena TODIRCA (E) 20 Dominic SUSSEX (Dv) 31 Emil ERKEKOV (M) 25 Munib AHMAD  (Mi)
126 |Cheuk Fai NG (Ca) 139  |David ADESANYA (Mi) 131 |Umair OBAID (E) 95 Sunil JINDAL (E)
102 |James MULLINEAUX (Mi) 159 |Mohammad Hamza SHEIKH (Mi) 129 |Ashley MARSH (Nk) 116 |Joe CHACHOLIADES (Mi)
56 [loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y) 128 |Manveer DHANJAL (E) 43 |Tyla ANDERSON (Mi) 74 |Cain FAGAN (Sy)
|Winner: |Winner: inner: |Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
IGroup 13 13:00 IGroup 14 13:00 |Group 15 13:00 IGroup 16 13:00
32 Hassan EL KAAKOUR  (Mi) 29 Lewis WADDUP (Ox) 28 Luke GREENFIELD (JEY) 36  |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E)
161  |Mark WAITY (NK) 107 [lames NG HING CHEUNG (Mi) 42 |David MCKENZIE (Sy) 90 |Romayne STEWART (Mi)
71 [Darius XAVIER (K) 55 |EdSLOT (Ha) 52 [Harry LAW (K) 133 [Zaki ZUBIR (Ys)
134 [Edward Long-fung CHU (Mi) 162  [Oleksii YESHCHENKO (Mi) 160 [Ho Yin TAM (Mi) 158  [Hiten PATEL (Mi)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 17 13:00
35  [lonathan LANCRY (Mi)
122 |Michael HEBDIGE (Sy)
60 |Adeoye ADEWALE (E)
124  |Aleksandr KLIMENKO (Mi)
|Winner:
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